

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.1 In & Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005
(CC 7824/2005)

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2005 in WP No. 4182/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW BENCH, LUCKNOW)

ARVIND KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL WAHID & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH

I.A.No.2-3 (Appln.for permission to file addl.documents and exemption from filing O.T.)

I.A.No.1 In & SLP(C)CC 7829 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.No.2-3 (Appln.for permission to file addl.documents and exemption from filing O.T.)

SLP(C).....CC No.7942 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and permission to file addl.documents and exemption from filing O.T. And with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C).....CC No.7952 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and permission to file addl.documents and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/09/2005 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K.Ganguly, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mohd.H.Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr.Akhilesh Baijal, Adv.

Mr.Mithilesh K.Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the next week.

2

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master

